Diamond Coating
for Graphite
Diamond Coating
for Graphite
PJP: Micro Grain
 PVD Coating
Diamond Coating
No. 330

L3
L
MØ
D
2
M
ID Code Item Code ØD2 M L3 L Lf L2 L1 ls ØD3 ØDs ØD4 Type Cutter body
Without
Airhole
FH137 ASC10-6.5-74-24
6.5 M6
94 74
20
24 44 50
9.3 10 - A Ø8, Ø10
FH138 ASC10-6.5-114-49 134 114 49 69 65
FH139 ASC12-6.5-74-24 94 74 24 44 50
11 12 11.5
B
Ø12
FH140 ASC12-6.5-129-64 149 129 64 84 65
With
Airhole
FH141 ASC16-8.5-95-30
8.5 M8
120 95
25
30 55 65
14.5 16 15.5 Ø16
FH142 ASC16-8.5-140-75 165 140 75 100 65
FH143 ASC20-10.5-120-50
10.5 M10
150 120
30
50 80
70
18 20
- C
Ø20
FH144 ASC20-10.5-220-50 250 220 170
FH145 ASC25-12.5-145-65
12.5 M12
175 145
65 95
80
23 25 Ø25
FH146 ASC25-12.5-265-65 295 265 200
FH147 ASC32-17-160-80
17 M16
190 160
80 110
80
28 32 Ø32
FH148 ASC32-17-310-80 340 310 230
ASC | Carbide Shanks for Modular Mills
© 2011 Hitachi Tool Engineering Europe GmbH
Errors and alterations excepted · Änderungen und Irrtum vorbehalten
3